Town of Seabrook
Budget Committee
99 Lafayette Road
PO Box 456
Seabrook, NH 03874
(603) 474-3311

Budget Committee 2020 Schedule (2021 Budget Proposals)
Date Time Department

Wed, 10/14/20 6:30 PM Fire
Fire Hire
Fire Station
Fire Revolving
EM
RERP
Police
Police Station
Animal Control
Police Revolving

Thurs, 10/15/20 6:30 PM Water
Sewer
IT
Channel 22
Library

Account #

230
231
235
18-232
240
241
220
225
420
17-228

520
521
180
181
480



Mon, 10/19/20

Thurs, 10/22/20

Mon, 10/26/20

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Highway
Stormwater

Rubbish

Cemetery

Street Lights
Mosquito Control
Parks

Beach Pier

Welcome Center
Public Works Garage

Solid Waste Recycling Building

Recycling Revolving
Recreation
Community Center
Memorial Day

Old Home Days

Rec Revolving

Town Clerk
Election

Tax Collector
Assessing
Finance
Treasure
Building
Health

Welfare
Welfare Admin

Selectmen

Budget Committee
Town Manager

Risk Management
Legal

Trustees of Trust Funds
Planning Board

Zoning Board
Conservation Committee
Town Hall

Debt

310
320
330
340
350
440
450
451
466
511
512
19-535
460
465
462
463
16-464

140
142
150
160
130
131
210
410
470
471

110
112
120
121
122
135
170
172
430
510
800



