Town of Seabrook
Budget Committee
99 Lafayette Road
PO Box 456
Seabrook, NH 03874
(603) 474-3311

Budget Committee 2020 Schedule (2021 Budget Proposals)

Date	Time	Department	Account #
Wed, 10/14/20	6:30 PM	Fire	230
		Fire Hire	231
		Fire Station	235
		Fire Revolving	18-232
		EM	240
		RERP	241
		Police	220
		Police Station	225
		Animal Control	420
		Police Revolving	17-228
Thurs, 10/15/20	6:30 PM	Water	520
		Sewer	521
		IT	180
		Channel 22	181
		Library	480

Mon, 10/19/20	6:30 PM	Highway	310
		Stormwater	320
		Rubbish	330
		Cemetery	340
		Street Lights	350
		Mosquito Control	440
		Parks	450
		Beach Pier	451
		Welcome Center	466
		Public Works Garage	511
		Solid Waste Recycling Building	512
		Recycling Revolving	19-535
		Recreation	460
		Community Center	465
		Memorial Day	462
		Old Home Days	463
		Rec Revolving	16-464
Thurs, 10/22/20	6:30 PM	Town Clerk	140
		Election	142
		Tax Collector	150
		Assessing	160
		Finance	130
		Treasure	131
		Building	210
		Health	410
		Welfare	470
		Welfare Admin	471
Mon, 10/26/20	6:30 PM	Selectmen	110
		Budget Committee	112
		Town Manager	120
		Risk Management	121
		Legal	122
		Trustees of Trust Funds	135
		Planning Board	170
		Zoning Board	172
		Conservation Committee	430
		Town Hall	510
		Debt	800